
Private pay-
as-you-go fee

equivalent

£69.00 

£82.00 

£58.00 

£82.00 

£82.00 

£82.00 

£18.50 each

£60.00

- - -

Fee Comparison

Please take some time to have a glance through our fee comparison, showing the benefits
of registering onto our plan, rather than paying each time for your appointments. 

The 5 big benefits of joining: 

Membership cost breakdown

One 
Membership

One 
Membership

£ 14 .45

£3.33

48p

Pure 
Membership

Pure 
Membership

£ 21.94 

£5.06 

72p

Pure Plus 
Membership

Pure Plus 
Membership

£27.99

 £6.46 

92p

Pearl 
Membership

Pearl 
Membership

£35.14

 £8.11

 £ 1.16

Monthly ***

Weekly

Daily

1st dental health examination

1st hygiene appointment 2nd

dental health examination

2nd hygiene appointment

3rd hygiene appointment 

4th hygiene appointment 

X-rays (2 included) 

Emergency access included

Monthly cost*** 

Yearly cost 

Members’ yearly saving

X

X

X

X

X

X X

£14.45

£173.40

£74.60

£21.94

£263.28

£124.72

£27.99

£335.88

£134.12

£35.14

£421.68

£130.32

If you would like more information, please ask for details.
 

Reduces
the risk
of tooth

decay and
gum disease
with regular
attendance

Eligibility
 

Exclusive 
10% discount
oncore dental 

to request
assistance from
the Worldwide

Dental
Emergency
Assistance 
Scheme*

treatments
for our plan 

members only**

 
of your routine

dental care
through a

convenient
monthly Direct 

Debit

 
over pri vate
pay-as-you-
go fees as a 
dental care

package

Spreads 
thecost 

Saves you 
money

Documentation relating to our Privacy Notice and the Worldwide Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme, including assistance levels, limitations and exclusions is available 
to view online at https://scheme.wdeas.co.uk/patients
Exclusions apply. ** 

*** An initial administration fee of £9.50 will be collected with your first payment.

*


